
E-Bike Abano T. Rd 4 Open_Sur Ron - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 131 SORN M. 11:30.345
Tempo gara

2 46.129 21:55:43.919

3 46.940 21:56:30.859

4 47.599 21:57:18.458

5 45.612 21:58:04.070

6 46.803 21:58:50.873

7 45.329 21:59:36.202

8 46.176 22:00:22.378

9 45.946 22:01:08.324

10 46.245 22:01:54.569

11 46.464 22:02:41.033

12 45.693 22:03:26.726

13 45.735 22:04:12.461

14 45.849 22:04:58.310

15 46.357 22:05:44.667

 Po. 2 - # 194 BOSCHI G. + 8 Laps
Dif. Primo

2 42.666 21:55:39.019

3 50.943 21:56:29.962

4 1:21.886 21:57:51.848

5 1:28.285 21:59:20.133

6 2:12.314 22:01:32.447

7 3:56.033 22:05:28.480

Fastest lap: 42.666 
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